DEFENDERS TIGERS Friday, May 3, 2019 530 MAS TITANS RAVENS Friday, May 31, 2019 630  CDHS
CHARGERS CENTURIONS Friday, May 3, 2019 700 MAS TIGERS CHARGERS Friday, May 31, 2019 600 MAS
RED DEVILS TITANS Friday, May 3, 2019 830 MAS RED DEVILS DEFENDERS Friday, May 31, 2019 730 MAS
RAVENS T-HAWKS Saturday, May 4, 2019 1030 MAS T-HAWKS CENTURIONS Saturday, June 01, 2019 1100 NHHS
RAVENS DEFENDERS Friday, May 10, 2019 600 MAS RED DEVILS RAVENS Friday, June 07, 2019
TIGERS T-HAWKS Friday, May 10, 2019 730 MAS CHARGERS T-HAWKS Friday, June 07, 2019 700 MAS
CHARGERS RED DEVILS Saturday, May 11, 2019 1000 MAS TITANS DEFENDERS Friday, June 07, 2019 830 MAS
CENTURIONS TITANS Saturday, May 11, 2019 1130 CHSS CENTURIONS TIGERS Saturday, June 08, 2019 1200 THS
RED DEVILS TIGERS Wednesday, May 15, 2019 530 BSS TITANS TIGERS Friday, June 14, 2019
RAVENS CENTURIONS Wednesday, May 15, 2019 700 BSS RAVENS CHARGERS Friday, June 14, 2019 530 MAS
CHARGERS DEFENDERS Thursday, May 16, 2019 600 MAS RED DEVILS T-HAWKS Friday, June 14, 2019 700 MAS
TITANS T-HAWKS Thursday, May 16, 2019 730 MAS CENTURIONS DEFENDERS Friday, June 14, 2019 830 MAS
RAVENS TIGERS Saturday, May 25, 2019 1000 MAS Saturday, June 22, 2019
CENTURIONS RED DEVILS Saturday, May 25, 2019 1000 CHHS 5th 6th Saturday, June 22, 2019 1045 MAS
DEFENDERS T-HAWKS Saturday, May 25, 2019 100 NHHS 3rd 4th Saturday, June 22, 2019 1230 MAS
TITANS CHARGERS Saturday, May 25, 2019 1200 CDHS 1st 2nd Saturday, June 22, 2019 215 MAS
MAS - Mary Ann Sills Turf BSS - Bayside SS NHHS - North Hastings HS CDHS - Campbellford Distric HS

CSS - Centennial SS

THS - Trenton HS

CHSS - Centre Hastings SS



